
First Semester
Date Host House/Teacher Lesson Title

Week of August 28, 2023 Parents' Meeting Start Up Manual
Initial Meeting
Unit 0: Introductory Unit
Unit 1: Joy of the Body

Tuesday, September 5, 2023 0.1 The Joy of Joy School, Part 1
Thursday, September 7, 2023 0.2 The Joy of Joy School, Part 2

Tuesday, September 12, 2023 1.1 Body Parts
Thursday, September 14, 2023 1.2 The Wonder of Our Body

Tuesday, September 19, 2023 1.3 The Five Senses
Thursday, September 21, 2023 1.4 Our Senses Help Us

Tuesday, September 26, 2023 1.5 Taking Care of Our Bodies
Thursday, September 28, 2023 1.6 We Are Grateful for Our Bodies

Monday, October 2, 2023 Parents' Meeting Unit 2: The Joy of the Earth
Tuesday, October 3, 2023 2.1 Experiencing the Earth

Thursday, October 5, 2023 2.2 Nature Walk Field Trip

Tuesday, October 10, 2023 2.3 Seasons of the Earth
Thursday, October 12, 2023 2.4 Super Seeds

Tuesday, October 17, 2023 2.5 Amazing Animals
Thursday, October 19, 2023 2.6 Care of Our Earth

Monday, October 23, 2023 Parents' Meeting Unit 3: Joy of Honesty and Communication
Tuesday, October 24, 2023 3.1 Emotions

Thursday, October 26, 2023 3.2 Expressing Feelings

Tuesday, October 31, 2023 3.01 Optional: Halloween
Thursday, November 2, 2023 3.3 Honesty

Tuesday, November 7, 2023 No Joy School - National Election Day
Thursday, November 9, 2023 3.4 Friends and Kindness
Tuesday, November 14, 2023 3.5 Kindness and Manners



Thursday, November 16, 2023 3.6 Talking and Listening

Tuesday, November 21, 2023 4.01 Thanksgiving
Thursday, November 23, 2023 No Joy School - Thanksgiving

Monday, November 27, 2023 Parents' Meeting Unit 4: Joy of Sharing and Service
Tuesday, November 28, 2023 4.1 Gratitude

Thursday, November 30, 2023 4.2 Acts of Service

Tuesday, December 5, 2023 4.3 Giving of Ourselves
Thursday, December 7, 2023 4.4 Christmas Teaches About Sharing

Tuesday, December 12, 2023 4.5 Straw in the Manger
Thursday, December 14, 2023 4.6 Preparing for Family Party

Tuesday, December 19, 2023 4.03 Optional: Rest Home Visit
Thursday, December 21, 2023 4.02 Family Party: Christmas Program Outline

Monday, January 1, 2024 Parents' Meeting Unit 5: The Joy of Goals and Order
Tuesday, January 2, 2024 5.1 What is a Goal (and optional Getting Reaquainted lesson)

Thursday, January 4, 2024 5.2 The Joy of Goal Setting

Tuesday, January 9, 2024 5.3 Practie and Patience
Thursday, January 11, 2024 5.4 The Joy of Order

Tuesday, January 16, 2024 5.5 Everyday Order
Thursday, January 18, 2024 5.6 The Joy of Achievement

These two can be switched



Second Semester
Date Host House/Teacher Lesson Title

Monday, January 22, 2024 Parents' Meeting Unit 6: The Joy of Confidence
Tuesday, January 23, 2024 6.1 Rules Keep Us Safe

Thursday, January 25, 2024 6.2 Decisions

Tuesday, January 30, 2024 6.3 Choices and Feelings
Thursday, February 1, 2024 6.4 Rules and Decisions

Tuesday, February 6, 2024 6.5 It's Fun to Try
Thursday, February 8, 2024 6.6 It's Fun to Trust

Tuesday, February 13, 2024 6.7 Trying Gives Me Confidence (and optional Valentine's Day lesson)
Thursday, February 15, 2024 6.8 I Have Confidence

Monday, February 19, 2024 Parents' Meeting Unit 7: The Joy of Wonder
Tuesday, February 20, 2024 7.1 Fun With Noticing

Thursday, February 22, 2024 7.2 The Power of Questions

Tuesday, February 27, 2024 7.3 Library Visit and Asking Questions
Thursday, February 29, 2024 7.4 So Many Things Make Me Curious

Tuesday, March 5, 2024 7.5 Spontaneous Delight
Thursday, March 7, 2024 7.6 More Spontaneous Delight

Monday, March 11, 2024 Parents' Meeting Unit 8: The Joy of Imagination and Creativity
Tuesday, March 12, 2024 8.1 Your Imgination is a Wonderful Thing

Thursday, March 14, 2024 8.2 It's Fun to Pretend

Tuesday, March 19, 2024 8.3 You Are Creative
Thursday, March 21, 2024 8.4 Creative Creations

Tuesday, March 26, 2024 8.5 Imagining Leads to Creativity
Thursday, March 28, 2024 8.6 Cretive Storytelling

Monday, April 1, 2024 Parents' Meeting Unit 9: The Joy of Family
Tuesday, April 2, 2024 9.1 I Am an Important Part of My Family

Thursday, April 4, 2024 9.2 I Am Wanted, I Am Loved
Tuesday, April 9, 2024 9.3 A Family Means Security



Thursday, April 11, 2024 9.4 Family Traditions

Tuesday, April 16, 2024 9.5 My Family Tree
Thursday, April 18, 2024 9.6 Joy of Belonging

Monday, April 22, 2024 Parents' Meeting Unit 10: The Joy of Being Unique
Tuesday, April 23, 2024 10.1 I Am Unique

Thursday, April 25, 2024 10.2 Our Names Are Unique

Tuesday, April 30, 2024 10.3 Things About Me
Thursday, May 2, 2024 10.4 There is Only One Me

Tuesday, May 7, 2024 10.5 I Like Being Me
Thursday, May 9, 2024 10.6 We Are All Special (and optional Mother's Day lesson)

Tuesday, May 14, 2024 10.7 I Am a Unique Part of My Family
Thursday, May 16, 2024 10.8 All About Me

Week Prior Parents' Meeting End of Year Recap and Graduation Party Planning
Tuesday, May 21, 2024 0.5 End of Year Recap and Graduation Preparation

Thursday, May 23, 2024 0.6 Joy School Graduation


